



| Pos | Part Number   | Description           | Additional Text | Quantity |
|-----|---------------|-----------------------|-----------------|----------|
| 1   | 61408008100   | Windshield EU         |                 | 1.00     |
| 2   | 61408001000   | HEADLIGHT MASK        |                 | 1.00     |
| 3   | 61408008050   | WINDSHIELD GUIDING    |                 | 1.00     |
| 4   | 69008021160   | special screw M5x12   |                 | 4.00     |
| 5*  | 61408003000CB | Side fairing, right   |                 | 1.00     |
| 6   | 61408061000   | COOLER SPOILER RIGHT  |                 | 1.00     |
| 7   | 61408026100   | INNER COVER RIGHT     |                 | 1.00     |
| 8   | 61408063000   | LOWER TANKCOVER RIGHT |                 | 1.00     |
| 9*  | 61408002000CB | Side fairing, left    |                 | 1.00     |
| 10  | 61408027100   | INNER COVER LEFT      |                 | 1.00     |
| 11  | 61408062000   | LOWER TANKCOVER LEFT  |                 | 1.00     |

|     |               |                                |                         |       |
|-----|---------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|-------|
| 12  | 61408060000   | COOLER SPOILER LEFT            |                         | 1.00  |
| 13  | 61408021000   | MOUNTING FRONT SPOILER         |                         | 1.00  |
| 14  | 61408021010   | BELLY PAN LE                   |                         | 1.00  |
| 15  | 61408021020   | BELLY PAN RH                   |                         | 1.00  |
| 16  | 0025060356    | HH collar screw M6x35 TX30     |                         | 2.00  |
| 17  | 45239060050   | COLLAR BUSHING 6,3X8X13X9,5    |                         | 2.00  |
| 18  | 69008021080   | clip nut M5                    |                         | 2.00  |
| 19  | 69008021060   | special screw M5x17            |                         | 10.00 |
| 20* | 61308010000CB | Fender                         |                         | 1.00  |
| 21  | 6130801100033 | REAR FENDER BLACK              |                         | 1.00  |
| 22  | 60008008050   | blind plug nut M5 WN16A        |                         | 2.00  |
| 23  | 50307014000   | TANK ROLLER 12X26X12 '98       |                         | 2.00  |
| 24  | 0025060166    | HH collar screw M6x16 TX30     |                         | 2.00  |
| 25  | 69008021060   | special screw M5x17            |                         | 2.00  |
| 26  | 0081050121    | EJOT PT screw K50x12           | only for US and SixDays | 2.00  |
| 27  | 0025060126    | HH collar screw M6x12 TX30     |                         | 2.00  |
| 28  | 60012080100   | SIDE REFLECTOR YELLOW "CEV"    | ONLY USA & AUS          | 2.00  |
| 29  | 60708008071   | Special screw M5x14            |                         | 4.00  |
| 30  | 60708008070   | rubber bush windshield fixatio |                         | 4.00  |

\* = New part